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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
18/10/24 - 16:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.86 528
2. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.24 386
3. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.55 318
4. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.58 292
5. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.59 201
6. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.69 174
7. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.65 152
8. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 48.25 138
9. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 55.36 91

10. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 57.60 81
11. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:03.60 60

DSQ GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.02
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

9 years and younger

1. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:03.60 60

10 - 11 years

1. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.59 201
2. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 44.69 174
3. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 55.36 91
4. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 57.60 81

12 - 13 years

1. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.24 386
2. PIUS, Daniel 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.55 318
3. POLDA, Edward 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.58 292
4. LEHISTE, Richard 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.65 152
5. VIIRPALU, Kaspar 12 Viimsi Veeklubi 48.25 138

14 years and older

1. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 30.86 528
DSQ GLOOR, Gert 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.02

32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


